

**FIR No. 316/14
P.S. Ranjeet Nagar
u/s 498A/304B/34 IPC
State Vs. Mohd. Imran and Ors.**

25.10.2016

Present: Mr. Ram Pyara, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.

None for applicant.

Today the case is fixed for order on bail application however, no time left for order.

Put up for order on 02.11.16.

(RAKESH KUMAR-I)
ASJ/Special Judge(NDPS)
West District/THC/25.10.2016