

FIR No. 316/14
P.S. Ranjit Nagar
U/s 498A/304B/34 IPC
State Vs. Mohd. Imran Etc.

16.11.2016

Present: Sh. Ram Pyara, Ld. Addl. P.P. for State.

Sh. Praveen Dabas, Id. Counsel for accused persons.

Today the case is fixed for disposal of pending bail application of the accused Mohd. Iqbal.

Further arguments on the said application heard.

Put up on 05.12.2016 i.e. the date already fixed for remaining cross-examination of PW4 and for order on this application also.

(RAKESH KUMAR-I)
Additional Sessions Judge
Special Judge (NDPS)
(West) Delhi/16.11.2016