

**FIR No.316/14
P.S. Ranjit Nagar
U/s 498A/304B/34 IPC
State V/s Mohd. Imran etc.**

09.01.2017

Present : Mr. Ram Pyara, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
All six accused persons produced from J/C.

No PW is present.

PW-9 Ms. Zaibu Nisha and Ct. Sunil are absent despite service.

Be awaited.

ASJ/ 09.01.2017

it's 01:00 PM

Present : As before.
Be awaited.

ASJ/ 09.01.2017

Present : As before.

Issueailable warrants against PW-9 Ms. Zaibu Nisha and Ct. Sunil in sum of Rs.5,000/- each returnable by the next date of hearing.

Put up for remaining PE on the date already fixed i.e. 10.01.2017.

**(RAKESH KUMAR-I)
ASJ/Special Judge (NDPS)
(West) Delhi/09.01.2017**