

**FIR No. 316/2014
P.S. Ranjit Nagar
U/s 498A/304B/34 IPC
State Vs. Mohd. Imran etc.**

30.10.2017

Present : Shri K D Pachauri, Ld. APP for the State.

Shri Mohd. Attar Khan, Ld. Counsel for accused

At the request of Ld. Counsel for accused, bail application of accused Mohd. Iqbal is put up for consideration on 08.11.2017.

**(RAKESH KUMAR-I)
ASJ/Special Judge(NDPS)
West District/THC/30.10.2017**