

**FIR No.316/14
P.S. Ranjit Nagar
u/s 498A/304B/302/34 IPC
State Vs Mohd. Imran & Ors.**

30.05.2018 (11:08 AM)

Present : Mr. K.D. Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused Mohd. Imran and Pappu @Usman on bail.

Remaining accused persons produced from J/C.

Mr. Divyank, Ld. Proxy Counsel for all accused persons.

No PW is present at this time despite various calls given since morning,

Now to come up for remaining PE on 06.08.2018. Issue summons to atleast two material PWs along with IO and MHC(M) for the next date.

**(DR. SHAHABUDDIN)
ASJ/Special Judge(NDPS)
West District/THC/30.05.2018.**

Later on (12:15 PM)

Present : PW HC Vikas & IO/SI Thakur Singh at this time. They have been informed about the order passed today. Issue fresh summons to them for the next date of hearing.

Now to come up for remaining PE on the date fixed i.e. 06.08.2018.

**(DR. SHAHABUDDIN)
ASJ/Special Judge(NDPS)
West District/THC/30.05.2018.**