

**FIR No. 316/2014**  
**PS: Ranjit Nagar**  
**State Vs. Mohd. Imran etc.**

**01.02.2020**

**Ld. PO is on leave today.**

**Present:** None for the State.

All accused persons are present on bail except Mohd. Iqbal, who has already expired.

PW ASI Arun Kumar present for recording of his statement regarding death of accused Mohd. Iqbal.

Put up on 28.02.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

**(SANJEEV SADANA)**  
**Reader/01.02.2020**