

CNR no.DLWT01-001185-2014
SC 57038/2016
STATE Vs. MD. IMRAN AND ORS
FIR no.316 /2014
PS Ranjit Nagar
u/s 302/498A/304B/34 IPC

21.04.2022

Present : Mr. K.D. Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Md. Imran, Md. Iklakh, Md. Afjal, Akeela and Pappu @
Usman present on bail along with proxy counsel.
Proceedings against accused Md. Iqbal already abated.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on 20.05.2022.

(SUDHANSHU KAUSHIK)
Additional Sessions Judge, West
THC, Delhi/21.04.2022